
 

 

REMINDERS and COMING EVENTS 
TERM 3 

 

WEEK 1 
Tues    24 July P&C Pie Orders Due 
Thurs  26 July K-2 Assembly 
WEEK 2 
Mon    30 July School Final of Premier’s Spelling 

Bee 
Tues    31 July Southern Stars – Combined Choir 

Rehearsal at Dapto High School 
Wed     1 Aug OC Placement Test 
Thurs   2 Aug 3-6 Assembly 
Fri        3 Aug P&C Pie Delivery Day 
WEEK 3 
Mon   6 Aug Education / NAIDOC Week – 

Open Classrooms 
Tues     7 Aug Southern Stars – Rehearsal at 

WIN Entertainment Centre 
Wed     8 Aug STAGE 3 - CAMP 
Thurs   9 Aug STAGE 3 - CAMP 
Thurs   9 Aug K-2 Assembly 
Fri       10 Aug STAGE 3 – CAMP (Return) 
Fri       10 Aug P&C Bingo Night 
WEEK 4 
Wed   15 Aug P&C Meeting 6pm 
Thurs 16 Aug Southern Stars – Dance Rehearsal 

at Illawarra Sports Stadium 
Thurs 16 Aug 3-6 Assembly 
WEEK 5 
Mon   20 Aug Book Week - Library Presentation 
Mon   20 Aug Warrawong District Library Visit 
Thurs  23 Aug K-2 Assembly 
Fri       24 Aug Southern Stars Choir Rehearsal at 

WIN Entertainment Centre 
WEEK 6 
Mon   27 Aug NAPLAN ONLINE School 

Readiness Test Week 
Tues   28 Aug KINDY Orientation Expo 

    9:30am – 11:30am 
Wed   29 Aug Southern Stars Dress Rehearsal 
Thurs  30 Aug Southern Stars Dress Rehearsal 
Thurs  30 Aug 3 – 6 Assembly 
Fri       31 Aug Southern Stars Matinee 
Fri       31 Aug Southern Stars Show (7.30-10pm) 
Sat        1 Sep Southern Stars Day/Evening Shows 

 
 

PRINCIPAL’S MESSAGE - Term 3, Week 1 
    

Welcome to Term 3 everyone. 

I hope everyone had a safe and happy 
holiday.  Yesterday the teachers enjoyed a 
full day of learning.  We discussed our new 
Positive Behaviour for Learning (PBL) 
initiatives and reviewed the Aboriginal 
Education Policy.  Mrs Cliff presented a 
workshop on the numeracy progressions 
and we completed online training in 
SCOUT.  I would like to thank the teachers 
for their active participation. The office staff 
were also very busy yesterday getting ready 
for a new term and have made a few 
changes to the office area. 

I look forward to attending the K-2 assembly 
this week which will be held in the Library on 
Thursday at 2pm.  Next Thursday will be the 
3-6 assembly.  This change will allow more 
parents and family members to fit into the 
hall to celebrate the achievements of their 
children.  Have a great week. 

 

Save the Date:  

Thursday 6 December  

Presentation Day at Five Islands 
Secondary College. 
Year 6 - Farewell 


